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Time Schedule 
The Nordics / Nordics Open @RIG 2023 
Wednesday, 
February 1st 

All day 
From 12:00 
All Day 
18:30 
19:00 
19:30 
20:30 

Arrival of teams 
Accreditation 
Unofficial Practice  
Draw Novice / Junior Women 
Initial Judges Meeting and draw in seating order 
Team Leaders Meeting 
Technical Panel Meeting 

 
Main Rink 
PR / MR 
Main Rink 
Meeting Rooms 
Main Rink 
Meeting Rooms 

Thursday, 
February 2nd  

08:00 
08:00 
09:20 
12:00 
 
12:00 
13:30 
13:50 
14:25 
15:00 

Official Practice Junior Women SP 
Official Practice Novice Girls SP 
Official Practice Novice Boys SP 
Unofficial Practices 
 
Competition: Advanced Novice Girls SP  
Draw Junior Men 
Competition: Advanced Novice Boys SP 
Opening Ceremony On ice 
Competition: Junior Women SP 

Main Rink 
Practice Rink 
Practice Rink 
Practice Rink 
 
Main Rink 
Main Rink 
Main Rink 
Main Rink 
Main Rink 

Friday, 
February 3rd  

08:00 
08:30 
09:00 
10:20 
12:00 
 
11:00 
 
12:30 
13:50 
15:50 
16:50 
 
17:00 
18:00 
 
19:30 

Official Practice Junior Men SP 
Nordic Meeting 
Official Practice Novice Girls SP 
Official Practice Novice Boys SP 
Unofficial Practices 
 
Coaches Seminar 
 
Competition: Junior Men SP 
Competition: Advanced Novice Girls FS  
Competition: Advanced Novice Boys FS 
Victory Ceremony On Ice Novice G+B 
 
Round Table Discussions NG+NB 
Technical Panel Review NG+NB 
 
Official Banquet 

Main Rink 
ÍSÍ Meeting Rooms 
Practice Rink 
Practice Rink 
Practice Rink 
 
Meeting Rooms 
 
Main Rink 
Main Rink 
Main Rink 
Main Rink 
 
Judges Rooms 
Judges Rooms 
 
Bryggjan Brewery 

Saturday, 
February 4th  

07:30 
08:50 
09:00 
12:30 
 
12:00 
13:40 
14:40 
18:40 
20:10 
 
20:15 
21:15 

Official Practice Senior Women SP 
Official Practice Senior Men SP 
Official Practice Junior Women FS 
Official Practice Junior Men FS 
 
Competition: Senior Women SP 
Competition: Senior Men SP 
Competition: Junior Women FS 
Competition: Junior Men FS 
Victory Ceremony On Ice Junior W+M 
 
Technical Panel Review JW+JM 
Round Table Discussions JW+JM 

Main Rink 
Main Rink 
Practice Rink 
Practice Rink 
 
Main Rink 
Main Rink 
Main Rink 
Main Rink 
Main Rink 
 
Judges Rooms 
Judges Rooms 

Sunday, 
February 5th  

07:00 
08:20 
 
12:00 
13:10 
15:15 
 
15:15 
16:45 

Official Practice Senior Men FS 
Official Practice Senior Women FS 
 
Competition: Senior Men FS 
Competition: Senior Women FS 
Victory Ceremony On Ice Senior W+M 
 
Technical Panel Review SM+SW 
Round Table Discussions SM+SW 

Main Rink 
Main Rink 
 
Main Rink 
Main Rink 
Main Rink 
 
Judges Rooms 
Judges Rooms 


