

Time Schedule

The Nordics / Nordics Open @RIG 2023

THE HOTAIC	3/ Norales op	611 C 1110 2020	
Wednesday,	All day	Arrival of teams	
February 1 st	From 12:00	Accreditation	Main Rink
	All Day	Unofficial Practice	PR / MR
	18:30	Draw Novice / Junior Women	Main Rink
	19:00	Initial Judges Meeting and draw in seating order	Meeting Rooms
	19:30	Team Leaders Meeting	Main Rink
	20:30	Technical Panel Meeting	Meeting Rooms
Thursday,	08:00	Official Practice Junior Women SP	Main Rink
February 2 nd	08:00	Official Practice Novice Girls SP	Practice Rink
	09:20	Official Practice Novice Boys SP	Practice Rink
	12:00	Unofficial Practices	Practice Rink
	12:00	Competition: Advanced Novice Girls SP	Main Rink
	13:30	Draw Junior Men	Main Rink
	13:50	Competition: Advanced Novice Boys SP	Main Rink
	14:25	Opening Ceremony On ice	Main Rink
	15:00	Competition: Junior Women SP	Main Rink
Friday,	08:00	Official Practice Junior Men SP	Main Rink
February 3 rd	08:30	Nordic Meeting	ÍSÍ Meeting Rooms
	09:00	Official Practice Novice Girls SP	Practice Rink
	10:20	Official Practice Novice Boys SP	Practice Rink
	12:00	Unofficial Practices	Practice Rink
	11:00	Coaches Seminar	Meeting Rooms
	12:30	Competition: Junior Men SP	Main Rink
	13:50	Competition: Advanced Novice Girls FS	Main Rink
	15:50	Competition: Advanced Novice Boys FS	Main Rink
	16:50	Victory Ceremony On Ice Novice G+B	Main Rink
	17:00	Round Table Discussions NG+NB	Judges Rooms
	18:00	Technical Panel Review NG+NB	Judges Rooms
	19:30	Official Banquet	Bryggjan Brewery
Saturday,	07:30	Official Practice Senior Women SP	Main Rink
February 4 th	08:50	Official Practice Senior Men SP	Main Rink
	09:00	Official Practice Junior Women FS	Practice Rink
	12:30	Official Practice Junior Men FS	Practice Rink
	12:00	Competition: Senior Women SP	Main Rink
	13:40	Competition: Senior Men SP	Main Rink
	14:40	Competition: Junior Women FS	Main Rink
	18:40	Competition: Junior Men FS	Main Rink
	20:10	Victory Ceremony On Ice Junior W+M	Main Rink
	20:15	Technical Panel Review JW+JM	Judges Rooms
	21:15	Round Table Discussions JW+JM	Judges Rooms
Sunday,	07:00	Official Practice Senior Men FS	Main Rink
February 5 th	08:20	Official Practice Senior Women FS	Main Rink
	12:00	Competition: Senior Men FS	Main Rink
	13:10	Competition: Senior Women FS	Main Rink
	15:15	Victory Ceremony On Ice Senior W+M	Main Rink
	15:15	Technical Panel Review SM+SW	Judges Rooms
	16:45	Round Table Discussions SM+SW	Judges Rooms
	1	1 22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	1 0